
   

 1 

GPHS (for GPHS) Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23  (Monday – Thursday)   

  

Bus #3 – [#306]  
  

 

Jacinto Oaks / Jacinto City Areas 
 

Check in time: 6:20 AM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  6:40 AM (for driver) 

 

7:02 AM Munn & Belin  

7:04 AM Munn & Cheston  

7:05 AM Munn & Holland (east side of Holland) 

7:07 AM Munn & Kerbey 

7:08 AM Munn & Flint 

7:09 AM Munn & Mercury 

7:10 AM Munn & Switzer 

 

7:15 AM Jacinto City Elementary – (front of school on Wiggins – outside fence) 

     

7:25 AM Drop-off: @ Galena Park HIGH School - (11th St. bus ramp) – For HIGH STUDENTS 

 

7:30 AM  Drop-off: @ Galena Park MIDDLE – (front of school Keene St.) – MIDDLE STUDENTS      

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



   

 2 

GPMS (for NAC) Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23  (Monday – Thursday)    

  

Bus #3 – [#306] - NAC  
  

 

Jacinto Oaks / Jacinto City Areas 
 

 

8:02 AM Munn & Belin  

8:04 AM Munn & Cheston  

8:05 AM Munn & Holland (east side of Holland) 

8:07 AM Munn & Kerbey 

8:08 AM Munn & Flint 

8:09 AM Munn & Mercury 

8:10 AM Munn & Switzer 

 

8:15 AM Jacinto City Elementary – (front of school on Wiggins – outside fence) 

 

   

8:25 AM Arrive: Galena Park MIDDLE School (Keene St. front of school)     

 

 

Only transport MIDDLE School students ONLY! No High School students! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 3 

GPHS (for NAC) Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday) - NAC, Spanish  

  

Bus #3 – [#306]  
 

 

Jacinto Oaks / Jacinto City Areas 

 
Check in time: 11:00 AM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  11:25 AM (for driver) 

 

 

11:45 APM Arrive: Galena Park HIGH School (11th St. bus ramp)   

 
Jacinto City Elementary – (front of school on Wiggins – outside fence) 

 

Munn & Belin  

Munn & Cheston  

Munn & Holland (east side of Holland) 

Munn & Kerbey 

Munn & Flint 

Munn & Mercury 

Munn & Switzer 

 

 

 

 Only transport HIGH School students ONLY! No MIDDLE School students! 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 4 

GPMS (for NAC) Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)   

  

Bus #3 – [#306]  
 

 

Jacinto Oaks / Jacinto City Areas 

 
Check in time: 1:00 PM (for driver) 

Leaving time:  1:30 PM (for driver) 

 

 

2:00 PM Arrive: Galena Park MIDDLE School (Keene St. front of school)   

 
Jacinto City Elementary – (front of school on Wiggins – outside fence) 

 

Munn & Belin  

Munn & Cheston  

Munn & Holland (east side of Holland) 

Munn & Kerbey 

Munn & Flint 

Munn & Mercury 

Munn & Switzer 

 

 

 

 Only transport Middle School students ONLY! No HIGH School students! 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 5 

GPHS (for GPHS) Summer School 
 

Dates:  June 06 – June 23 (Monday – Thursday)   

  

Bus #3 – [#306]  

 

 

Jacinto Oaks / Jacinto City Areas 
 

Check in time:  2:35 PM (for driver) 

Leaving time:   3:05 PM (for driver) 

 

3:35 PM Arrive: Galena Park High School (Use GPHS 11th St. bus ramp)    

   

Jacinto City Elementary – (front of school on Wiggins – outside fence) 

 

Munn & Belin  

Munn & Cheston  

Munn & Holland (east side of Holland) 

Munn & Kerbey 

Munn & Flint 

Munn & Mercury 

Munn & Switzer 

 

 

 

 Only transport High School students ONLY! No Middle School students! 


